Claims

Filter

Bureau

WA - Water Bureau

PL - Bureau of Police

WA - Water Bureau

PK - Portland Parks & Recreation

PL - Bureau of Police

PL - Bureau of Police

TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

PL - Bureau of Police
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

FR - Portland Fire & Rescue
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

PK - Portland Parks & Recreation

PL - Bureau of Police

WA - Water Bureau

ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

Coverage is equal to Auto Liability (3rd Party) or Employers Liability - GL or General Liability or Law Enforcement Liability and Status
is equal to Closed and Last Close Date is on or after 01/01/2025 and Total Paid is between 1.00 and 50,000.00 and How Closed is
equal to Bl &amp; PD Settle or Bl Settle or Defense Verdict or Offer of judgment accepted or PD Settle or Plaintiffs Verdict

Claim Number Status

202301321122
202001026328
202201263020
202301408322
202301383822
202301376822
202401481022

202301501922

202401583520

202401498422
202401596320

2024000092AL
2024000064AL
202301441222

202201333920
202201298728
202201215420
2024000134GL

202301452222

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

How Closed
Bl & PD Settle
Bl Settle

Bl Settle

PD Settle

PD Settle

Bl Settle

PD Settle

Bl Settle

PD Settle

Bl & PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle
Bl Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle

Coverage

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Law Enforcement Liability
General Liability

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
General Liability

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
General Liability

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

General Liability
Law Enforcement Liability
General Liability
General Liability

Auto Liability (3rd Party)

Loss Date Last Close Date :eported Date

01/19/2023
06/30/2020
06/17/2022
08/08/2023
06/14/2023
05/05/2023
01/17/2024

01/17/2023

08/27/2024

01/12/2024
10/28/2024

08/06/2024
11/13/2024
10/24/2023

10/12/2022
11/19/2022
03/26/2022
12/04/2024

12/11/2023

02/06/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
02/07/2025
03/19/2025
03/12/2025
02/07/2025

03/12/2025

01/22/2025

02/06/2025
02/14/2025

01/14/2025
02/24/2025
01/28/2025

01/14/2025
01/07/2025
03/14/2025
02/27/2025

01/14/2025

01/19/2023
12/23/2020
08/25/2022
08/14/2023
06/14/2023
05/25/2023
02/14/2024

03/20/2024

09/26/2024

03/13/2024
10/30/2024

11/25/2024
11/15/2024
11/07/2023

02/21/2023
11/25/2022
04/07/2022
12/09/2024

12/12/2023

Total Paid

44,877.68
40,591.32
40,386.59
35,470.25
26,784.00
18,807.84
17,965.16

14,000.00

12,902.53

12,495.00
12,118.69

11,213.30
10,002.56
9,251.99

9,132.72
9,128.34
8,830.83
7,148.24

5,638.26



TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

WA - Water Bureau
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

FR - Portland Fire & Rescue

WA - Water Bureau

WA - Water Bureau

FR - Portland Fire & Rescue

TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

PK - Portland Parks & Recreation
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

FR - Portland Fire & Rescue
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

WA - Water Bureau
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

WA - Water Bureau
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

WA - Water Bureau
FR - Portland Fire & Rescue

202401585522

202201491720

202201317620
202401582822

202401559322
202401584720
202401565720
202401597022
202301387220
2024000175AL

202401558522
202401582920

2024000111GL

202401584522
202401592922

202401598220

202401541820
202401587920

2025000317AL
202401579422

202401554320
202401557320

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

PD Settle

PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle
PD Settle
PD Settle
Bl Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
General Liability

General Liability
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
General Liability
General Liability
Auto Liability (3rd Party)
General Liability
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
General Liability

General Liability

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

General Liability

General Liability
General Liability

Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

General Liability
General Liability

07/11/2024

12/04/2022

12/04/2022
09/23/2024

07/27/2024
08/22/2024
05/15/2024
10/26/2024
06/15/2023
12/01/2024

07/23/2024
09/21/2024

10/07/2024

09/27/2024
08/20/2024

09/27/2024

06/11/2024
09/28/2024

01/10/2025
09/04/2024

06/11/2024
07/24/2024

01/13/2025

01/14/2025

01/14/2025
03/20/2025

01/25/2025
01/13/2025
01/13/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
03/24/2025

01/21/2025
02/07/2025

01/27/2025

02/07/2025
01/21/2025

01/14/2025

02/10/2025
02/14/2025

03/27/2025
01/21/2025

01/14/2025
02/07/2025

10/02/2024

01/11/2023

01/11/2023
09/24/2024

07/29/2024
09/30/2024
08/12/2024
11/01/2024
06/26/2023
12/19/2024

07/29/2024
09/25/2024

12/03/2024

09/30/2024
10/21/2024

11/06/2024

06/12/2024
10/07/2024

01/28/2025
09/16/2024

07/18/2024
07/25/2024

5,529.29

5,000.00

5,000.00
4,952.94

4,918.69
3,910.86
3,701.38
3,387.59
2,309.00
1,992.50

1,795.17
1,787.30

1,660.06

1,660.00
1,632.10

1,555.00

1,347.03
1,276.50

1,246.81
1,222.00

1,200.00
1,136.00



WA - Water Bureau
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

PL - Bureau of Police
PL - Bureau of Police
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

PL - Bureau of Police
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

PK - Portland Parks & Recreation
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

PK - Portland Parks & Recreation
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation

PL - Bureau of Police

PL - Bureau of Police

PK - Portland Parks & Recreation

ES - Bureau of Environmental Services

202301377522
202401568220

202301460428

2024000202LAW

202401590922

202401596622
2024000084GL

2024000119GL
202401582220

2024000103GL

202401557222
202401549820

202401556228
202401592322
202401579822
202401557820

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle

PD Settle
PD Settle
PD Settle
PD Settle

Auto Liability (3rd Party)

General Liability

Law Enforcement Liability
Law Enforcement Liability
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

Auto Liability (3rd Party)

General Liability

General Liability
General Liability

General Liability

Auto Liability (3rd Party)

General Liability

Law Enforcement Liability
Auto Liability (3rd Party)
Auto Liability (3rd Party)

General Liability

01/26/2023
05/16/2024

08/29/2023
11/25/2024
09/24/2024

05/17/2024
10/31/2024

10/03/2024
08/21/2024

11/23/2024

06/22/2024
01/09/2024

05/06/2024
09/28/2024
07/12/2024
06/12/2024

02/07/2025
02/04/2025

02/19/2025
02/10/2025
01/21/2025

02/14/2025
02/07/2025

02/06/2025
02/07/2025

02/26/2025

01/21/2025
01/21/2025

01/21/2025
01/21/2025
02/14/2025
03/10/2025

05/30/2023
08/15/2024

01/05/2024
12/30/2024
10/16/2024

11/01/2024
11/22/2024

12/05/2024
09/23/2024

12/02/2024

07/24/2024
07/08/2024

07/22/2024
10/18/2024
09/17/2024
07/26/2024

1,000.00
942.50

869.79
799.00
787.30

742.55
705.07

665.00
612.50

600.00

450.70
434.47

291.59
270.00
235.20
150.00



