Claims

Filter

Coverage is equal to Auto Liability (3rd Party) or Employers Liability - GL or General Liability or Law Enforcement Liability and Status is equal to Closed and Last Close Date is on or after 01/01/2025 and Total Paid is between 1.00 and 50,000.00 and How Closed is equal to BI & Dettle or BI Settle or Defense Verdict or Offer of judgment accepted or PD Settle or Plaintiffs Verdict

Bureau	Claim Number Status		How Closed	Coverage	Loss Date Last Close Date Reported Date		Total Paid	
WA - Water Bureau	202301321122	Closed	BI & PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	01/19/2023	02/06/2025	01/19/2023	44,877.68
PL - Bureau of Police	202001026328		BI Settle	Law Enforcement Liability		02/00/2025	12/23/2020	•
		Closed		•	06/30/2020			40,591.32
WA - Water Bureau	202201263020	Closed	BI Settle	General Liability	06/17/2022	03/14/2025	08/25/2022	40,386.59
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation	202301408322	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	08/08/2023	02/07/2025	08/14/2023	35,470.25
PL - Bureau of Police	202301383822	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	06/14/2023	03/19/2025	06/14/2023	26,784.00
PL - Bureau of Police	202301376822	Closed	BI Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	05/05/2023	03/12/2025	05/25/2023	18,807.84
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202401481022	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	01/17/2024	02/07/2025	02/14/2024	17,965.16
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202301501922	Closed	BI Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	01/17/2023	03/12/2025	03/20/2024	14,000.00
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401583520	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	08/27/2024	01/22/2025	09/26/2024	12,902.53
				ŕ				
PL - Bureau of Police	202401498422	Closed	BI & PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	01/12/2024	02/06/2025	03/13/2024	12,495.00
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401596320	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	10/28/2024	02/14/2025	10/30/2024	12,118.69
				·				
FR - Portland Fire & Rescue	2024000092AL	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	08/06/2024	01/14/2025	11/25/2024	11,213.30
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation	2024000064AL	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	11/13/2024	02/24/2025	11/15/2024	10,002.56
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202301441222	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	10/24/2023	01/28/2025	11/07/2023	9,251.99
·				,, ,,		. ,		,
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation	202201333920	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	10/12/2022	01/14/2025	02/21/2023	9,132.72
PL - Bureau of Police	202201298728	Closed	PD Settle	Law Enforcement Liability	11/19/2022	01/07/2025	11/25/2022	9,128.34
WA - Water Bureau	202201215420	Closed	BI Settle	General Liability	03/26/2022	03/14/2025	04/07/2022	8,830.83
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	2024000134GL	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	12/04/2024	02/27/2025	12/09/2024	7,148.24
20 Da. Cad of Environmental Services	202400015401	Ciosca	. D Settie	Concrat Elability	12,04,2024	02,27,2023	12,00,2024	,,140.24
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202301452222	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	12/11/2023	01/14/2025	12/12/2023	5,638.26
		0.0000	. 5 00000	. ato many (or a raity)	12, 11, 2020	51,11,2023	,,	3,000.20

TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202401585522	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	07/11/2024	01/13/2025	10/02/2024	5,529.29
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202201491720	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	12/04/2022	01/14/2025	01/11/2023	5,000.00
WA - Water Bureau	202201317620	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	12/04/2022	01/14/2025	01/11/2023	5,000.00
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202401582822	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	09/23/2024	03/20/2025	09/24/2024	4,952.94
FR - Portland Fire & Rescue	202401559322	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	07/27/2024	01/25/2025	07/29/2024	4,918.69
WA - Water Bureau	202401584720	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	08/22/2024	01/13/2025	09/30/2024	3,910.86
WA - Water Bureau	202401565720	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	05/15/2024	01/13/2025	08/12/2024	3,701.38
FR - Portland Fire & Rescue	202401597022	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	10/26/2024	02/07/2025	11/01/2024	3,387.59
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202301387220	Closed	BI Settle	General Liability	06/15/2023	02/07/2025	06/26/2023	2,309.00
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	2024000175AL	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	12/01/2024	03/24/2025	12/19/2024	1,992.50
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation	202401558522	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	07/23/2024	01/21/2025	07/29/2024	1,795.17
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401582920	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	09/21/2024	02/07/2025	09/25/2024	1,787.30
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	2024000111GL	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	10/07/2024	01/27/2025	12/03/2024	1,660.06
FR - Portland Fire & Rescue	202401584522	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	09/27/2024	02/07/2025	09/30/2024	1,660.00
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202401592922	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	08/20/2024	01/21/2025	10/21/2024	1,632.10
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401598220	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	09/27/2024	01/14/2025	11/06/2024	1,555.00
WA - Water Bureau	202401541820	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	06/11/2024	02/10/2025	06/12/2024	1,347.03
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401587920	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	09/28/2024	02/14/2025	10/07/2024	1,276.50
WA - Water Bureau	2025000317AL	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	01/10/2025	03/27/2025	01/28/2025	1,246.81
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202401579422	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	09/04/2024	01/21/2025	09/16/2024	1,222.00
WA - Water Bureau	202401554320	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	06/11/2024	01/14/2025	07/18/2024	1,200.00
FR - Portland Fire & Rescue	202401557320	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	07/24/2024	02/07/2025	07/25/2024	1,136.00

WA - Water Bureau	202301377522	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	01/26/2023	02/07/2025	05/30/2023	1,000.00
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401568220	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	05/16/2024	02/04/2025	08/15/2024	942.50
PL - Bureau of Police	202301460428	Closed	PD Settle	Law Enforcement Liability	08/29/2023	02/19/2025	01/05/2024	869.79
PL - Bureau of Police	2024000202LAW	Closed	PD Settle	Law Enforcement Liability	11/25/2024	02/10/2025	12/30/2024	799.00
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202401590922	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	09/24/2024	01/21/2025	10/16/2024	787.30
PL - Bureau of Police	202401596622	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	05/17/2024	02/14/2025	11/01/2024	742.55
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	2024000084GL	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	10/31/2024	02/07/2025	11/22/2024	705.07
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation	2024000119GL	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	10/03/2024	02/06/2025	12/05/2024	665.00
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401582220	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	08/21/2024	02/07/2025	09/23/2024	612.50
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	2024000103GL	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	11/23/2024	02/26/2025	12/02/2024	600.00
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation	202401557222	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	06/22/2024	01/21/2025	07/24/2024	450.70
TR - Portland Bureau of Transportation	202401549820	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	01/09/2024	01/21/2025	07/08/2024	434.47
PL - Bureau of Police	202401556228	Closed	PD Settle	Law Enforcement Liability	05/06/2024	01/21/2025	07/22/2024	291.59
PL - Bureau of Police	202401592322	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	09/28/2024	01/21/2025	10/18/2024	270.00
PK - Portland Parks & Recreation	202401579822	Closed	PD Settle	Auto Liability (3rd Party)	07/12/2024	02/14/2025	09/17/2024	235.20
ES - Bureau of Environmental Services	202401557820	Closed	PD Settle	General Liability	06/12/2024	03/10/2025	07/26/2024	150.00